BY THE GLASS

FOLK MACHINE SAUVIGNON BLANC

Mendocino County
Fresh & Light, 100% Stainless

GOOD BOY “PARTY BOY” WHITE

Santa Barbara County
Pineapple Gummies, Honeycrisp Apple, Lemon

NEELY CHARDONNAY

Santa Cruz Mountains

Honeydew Melon, Lime Pith, Minerality
DARLING PINOT GRIS

Petaluma Gap
White Blossom, Stone Fruit, Lemon Skin

LAS JARAS SUPERBLOOM “ROSE”
Solano County, Lodi, Santa Rita Hills

Spiced Nose, Salted Watermelon, Minerality
CATCH & RELEASE “MIDDLE CHILD”

Sonoma, San Benito, Mendocino Counties

White Flowers, Tangerine, Dry Acidity

UNION SACRE CARBONIC SANGIOVESE
Paso Robles

Crunchy, Brambly Red Fruit
DARLING GAMAY NOIR

Sonoma Valley
Bright Cherry, Floral, Crunchy Tannin

NEELY PINOT NOIR

Santa Cruz Mountains

Dark Cherry, Fine Grained Tannin
CATCH & RELEASE PINOT NOIR
Anderson Valley

White & Purple Flower, Red Berries

LIOCO “INDICA” RED BLEND

Mendocino County
Blackberry, Rosemary, Italian Fig

BEDROCK CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Sonoma County
Dark Berries, Balanced Acidity

BOOL SPARKLING WINE

California
Your Pick of Sparkling White or Rosé!

ASK TO SEE A

20% gratuity will be added to

parties of six or more

“BY THE BOTTLE”

$13

$15

$16

$18

$16

$18

$15

$18

$18

$22

$16

$21

$18

LIST

FLIGHTS

FESTIVITIES WHITE FLIGHT
Good Boy “Party Boy” White Blend

Neely Chardonnay
Darling Pinot Gris
Catch & Release “Middle Child” Orange

FESTIVITIES RED FLIGHT
Darling Gamay Noir

Neely Pinot Noir

Lioco “Indica” Red Blend

Bedrock Cabernet Sauvignon

HAPPY HOUR BTG
FLIGHT OF FOUR

Tuesday - Friday: 1:00pm - 5:30pm, Saturday All Day

FOLK MACHINE “WHITE LIGHT?”
Zippy, High Acid White Blend

HOUSE OF BROWN CHARDONNAY
California Style Chardonnay

HOUSE OF BROWN ROSE

Classic, Smooth, Fruit Forward

FOLK MACHINE “PARTS & LABOR”
Light Red Blend

HOUSE OF BROWN CABERNET SAUVIGN
Well Rounded, Dry

BEER

ROTATING LOCAL IPA
ROTATING LOCAL PILS/LAGER

SPRITZES

ST. AGRESTIS APERITIVO SPRITZ

NON ALCOHOLIC

ST. AGRESTIS PHONY NEGRONI

non alcoholic negroni served over ice

ST. AGRESTIS PHONY ESPRESSO
NEGRONI

non alcoholic negroni with an espresso

kick served over ice

ROTATING N/A WINE

ROTATING N/A BEER

SAN PELLEGRINO

MEXICAN COKE

DIET COKE

LORINA SPARKLING LEMONADE
BRIGHTLEAF SPARKLING ICED TEA

earl grey, jasmine green, citrus jasmine, mint
lavender, chamomile herbal

$34

$40

$9
$20

ON

$8
$8

$13

$9

$9

$10
$7
$6
$4
$4
$6
$4



